Student & Staff Discount Scheme

Remember: Book where necessary and show your QMUL Malta ID card.

Establishment Offer Terms & Conditions Contact
Country Terrace 50% off food See voucher for T&Cs. This must | www.country-terrace.com
bill - Tuesday | be taken with you to the info@country-terrace.com
—Thursday restaurant. 21550248
30% off the (insert link voucher here)
food — Friday
to Sunday
Front Bar 10% off food frontgozo
Xlendi & drink 79213414
Aurora Bistro 15% off food Booking recommended aurorabistrocafe
Victoria 21559209
Hog 15% off food www.hoggozo.com
Victoria 2155 5502
Cupcake 15% off food cupcake.com.mt
Victoria 21551112
Pings 10% off When spending €20 or more pingschinesegozo.com
Victoria 2156 6680
Core 5% When spending €20 or more CORE
Victoria 7985 2352
Café Jubilee 7% www.cafejubilee.com/
Victoris, Gzira & 2155 4288
Valletta
Jubilee Foods 15% jubileefoods.net
Victoria 2155 8921
Osteria scottidito 10 % off Booking recommended www.osteriascottadito.com
Nadur 27333000
Sapana 10% off 10% off takeaway. http://www.sapanarestaurant.com
Xlendi 10% off dine in — food only — 21562100
excluding weekends.
Otters 10% off Booking recommended https://ottersgozo.com/
Marsalforn 21562473
Pebbles 10% off food Not valid Saturday evenings or www.pebblesgozo.com
Marsalforn Sundays info@pebblesgozo.com
21556151
Murella Pizzeria 7% off murellagozo
Marsalforn 2156 2473
Candy Café 7% off candycafegozo
Marsalforn 21562473
Ferdi’s 15% off https://ferdiesgozo.com/

Ghajnsielem

79927316



http://www.country-terrace.com/?fbclid=IwAR3HqCm7Pnd0GeUxjs688MNKWmAHUELKIDv_nv_DLaZC-qKgGXev1LYe0s4
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https://www.facebook.com/frontgozo/
https://www.facebook.com/aurorabistrocafe
http://www.hoggozo.com/
http://www.cupcake.com.mt/?fbclid=IwAR09AdZqi_5soWVjJtWtdy5v3-5VZlOfwOAWTPtY_9S7kug8x9KqQGWcGzg
https://pingschinesegozo.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CORE-488077075040336
http://www.cafejubilee.com/
https://www.jubileefoods.net/
http://www.osteriascottadito.com/
http://www.sapanarestaurant.com/?fbclid=IwAR3fO3TycUNW7GQglrf3c_BKWxErEb3gJWDJmKX4GZJMiQRoerNsF1M0je4
https://ottersgozo.com/
http://www.pebblesgozo.com/?fbclid=IwAR3IzvukLVBM4nVwBP0Qnhw8ROmHO4UVbpVKidgclM1tOlTh8HQUKLdp-cE
mailto:info@pebblesgozo.com
https://www.facebook.com/murellagozo
https://www.facebook.com/candycafegozo
https://ferdiesgozo.com/

Establishment Offer Terms & Conditions Contact

Ulyssess Aparthotel 10% off Booking required ritualdive.com

Xlendi 7921 3414

Murella Living 7% Booking required murellaliving.com
21550340

Gozo Fun Tour - €35pp Booking required gozofun

Location TBC 99815857

Lesson - €20pp

Ritual Dive Centre 15% off Booking required ritualdive.com
Xlendi courses 21551616
Innerdive - 15% off Booking required www.innerdive.dk
Freediving Discover 79795067

Gharb Freediving

Innerdive — €50 half day Booking required. 10% off for up | www.innerdive.dk
Snorkeling trip (usually to 3 pax. 20% off for 4 pax. 25% 79795067

Gharb €79)pp. off for 6+ pax

Innerdive — 3 hrs- €50 Booking required. 10% off for up | www.innerdive.dk
Aquameditation RRP to 3 pax. 20% off for 5+ pax. 79795067

Gharb

Gozo Adventures €10 off day Discount not applicable with www.gozoadventures.com

Location TBC

tours. €5 off
hald day tours

other offers.
Booking required.

99994592

Xlendi Watersports

10% off

Prior booking, cash only. 18+
years.

www.gozoboathire.com
99427917

Massar Winery

€18pp (usually

Booking required. Cash only.

WWW.massarwinery.com

Gharb €30) 99863529
Gozo Stables 6 pax for the Booking required. gozostables.com

Qala price of 5 Horseriding, cheese making. 79064530

Ebsons Boat trips 10% off Booking required.

Segway Tours 10% off Booking required. WWW.gozosegway.com
Xewkija 99448901

Gamehut 5% off groups | Booking required. www.gamehut.eu

Victoria of 4+ 99305096

Gozo Garage Bike Hire - €9 Booking required. - €9 per day WWW.gozogarage.com
Victoria per day. when booked for longer periods. | 21551866

Mayjo Car Hire 20% off Car Not available for online bookings. | www.mayjocarhire.com
Victoria hire Contact direct. 21556678

Kinetika Gym 10% off Memberships of 3 months or kinetikagozo.com

Victoria longer. 2788 8876

The Grand Hotel Spa | 15% off Spa Booking required. 0930-1930 www.grandhotelmalta.com
Mgarr treatments Mon-Fri only. 22163000

Kozmo TBC

Greens TBC

This will be updated with other offers reqularly. More still to be added.
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http://www.murellaliving.com/
https://www.facebook.com/gozofun/
https://ritualdive.com/
http://www.innerdive.dk/?fbclid=IwAR3MONFHkhMjH5Wp7hg4_AsYUQJA_rXmEXb6nB2XJ5EO27WhIyU5VXYmLrM
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http://www.gozoboathire.com/
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